
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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1500.00

575.00

1500.00

575.00

1000.00

VA

DC

10707 Ox Croft Ct

206 Hilton Ter

1000.00

1001 G St NW

Moran for Congress

20001-4545
Transaction ID : C9729207

22039-1663

VANewport News

Washington

Fairfax Station

Huntington Ingalls Industries

Podesta Group

Transaction ID : C9726202
23601-4006

Transaction ID : C9725453

Edmond Scientific

05

19

29

3075.00

2014

49

2014

2014

Image# 13964067470

04

04

04

154

Suite 1000 West

John E. Pitale

2013

2013

Anthony T. Podesta

2013

Clement M. Petters

Manufacturing

CEO

Chair




